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BLM COLORADO 

SAFETY CONTACTS 

State Safety Manager 

Barry Oelrich 

303-239-3922 (o)    
BOelrich@blm.gov 

Colorado State Office 

Ruth Welch, State Director  

Greg Shoop, Assoc. State Director

BLM COSO CDSO 

Jim Schenck,

2850 Youngfield Street 
Lakewood, CO 80215 
303-239-3806 

jschenck@blm.gov 

SAFETY SPECIALISTS 

Front Range District

Dave Lavoto (FS/BLM) (Acting) 

3028 East Main Street 
Cañon City, Colorado 81212 
719-269-8711 

dlovato@fs.fed.us 

SW Colorado District

Kevin Cohenour

2465 S. Townsend Ave 
Montrose, CO 81401 
970-240-5344  
KCohenou@blm.gov 

NW Colorado District

Matthew Ringer

2300 River Frontage Road 
Silt, CO 81652 
970-876-9027  
Mmringer@blm.gov 

San Luis Valley 

Guy Keene (FS/BLM)

1803 West Hwy 160 
Monte Vista, CO 81144 
719-852-6223  
Gckeene@fs.fed.us 

OFFICES / CDSO’s 

San Luis Valley F.O. 

Doug Simon 

719-849-8598  

Clayton Davey 

719-849-3935 
1313 East Hwy 160 
Monte Vista, CO 81144 

Tres Rios F.O. 

Justin Hunt

29211 Hwy. 184 
Dolores, Colorado 81323 
970-882-6866  

Little Snake F.O. 

Janell Corey / Dale Beckerman

455 Emerson Street 
Craig, CO 81625 
970-826-5077 

Royal Gorge F.O. 

Shelley Freer

3028 East Main Street 
Cañon City, CO 81212 
719-269-8524 

Uncompahgre F.O. 

Gunnison Gorge NCA 

Mike McCormack

2505 So. Townsend Avenue 
Montrose, CO 81401 
970-240-5347 

White River F.O.

Jonathan Whitehead 

220 East Market 
Meeker, CO 81641| 
970-878-3800 

Arkansas Headwaters Rec. Area

John Nahomenuk

PO Box 126 (307 West Sackett) 
Salida, CO 81201 
719-539-7289 

Gunnison F.O.

Stuart Schneider

210 W. Spencer Ave, Suite A 
Gunnison, CO 81230 
970-642-4964 

Kremmling F.O. 

Bill Wyatt

2103 E. Park Avenue 
Kremmling, CO 80459 
970-724-3038 

Canyons of the Ancients 

National Monument & AHC 

Derek Gagneaux

27501 Highway 184 
Dolores, CO 81323 
970-882-5618 

Grand Junction F.O. 

McInnis Canyons NCA 

Shane Dittlinger

2815 H Road 
Grand Junction, CO 81506 
970-244-3029 

San Juan Public Lands Center 

Dawn Rymerson (FS Safety Manager) 

15 Burnett Court 
Durango, CO 81301 
970-385-1272 

Colorado River Valley F.O.

Greg Wolfgang

2300 River Frontage Road 
Silt, Colorado 81652 
970-876-9068 

WASHINGTON SAFETY OFFICE 

Chief, Division of Safety, Health 

and Emergency Management 

(Acting)   

Ann Krake

202-912-7537) akrake@blm.gov 

BLM Safety Program Manager 

Kathy Greer 

202-912-7496 kgreer@blm.gov 

BLM Emergency Management 

Program Manager 

Rodney Walker 

202-912-7487 

r1walker@blm.gov 

http://teamspace/co/sites/safety/default.aspx

